EN
 5
.9
95
.1
.3
/0
9.

20
2
TYPENSCHLÜSSEL
WKH05330 – 10  X
Basic model
Directional valve, hydraulically operated
Type to switching pressure
10	 =   2.5 bar spring pressure
11	 =   6    bar spring pressure
20	 = 20    bar spring pressure
Series
determined by manufacturer
DIMENSIONS
millimeter
subject to technical modifications
CAVITY
Metric 05330
Form tools
Tool Part No.
Countersink 170040
Reamer 1014203 millimeter
subject to technical modifications
Type "10" and "11"
hex. SW 22
torque
24+4 Nm
TYPICAL PERFORMANCE
Measured at ν = 34 mm²/s,Toil = 46 °C
Δp/Q-Performance
Standard models
Model code Part No.
WKH05330-10X 710273
WKH05330-11X 710272
WKH05330-20X 3341739
Seal kits
Code Part No.
WKH05330-XXXFPM 3006592
Type "20"
Pr
es
su
re
 d
ro
p
Flow rate
Other models on request
fit
tin
g
de
pt
h
fit
tin
g
de
pt
h
HYDAC Fluidtechnik GmbH
Justus-von-Liebig-Str.
D-66280 Sulzbach/Saar
Tel: 0 68 97 /509-01
Fax: 0 68 97 /509-598
E-Mail: valves@hydac.com
NOTE
The information in this brochure relates to the
operating conditions and applications described.
For applications or operating conditions not
described, please contact the relevant technical
department.
Subject to technical modifications.
VE =	Visual Examination